Team
Keep it Tight

Dexters

The Cycle

4 Play

Riffner

Late to the party
Beaver Liquors
Rebound Sets
Nicole and the boys
The Irish Buffalo
MAGA

All Sets Are Off

March 18th, 2021

Standings
WeMi4ds - Winter 21

Won

P NN M DMNNNOGO OGO OO O

Lost Win%

2

N~ o o A D D W W WNDN

.750
.750
.625
.625
.625
.500
.500
.500
.500
.250
.250
.125

GF
17

17
16
15
15
13
12
12
10

GA

© © 0 ~N N

11
12
12
14
16
17
22

Page 1 of 1



