## Standings

## WeMi4s - Winter 21

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
Keep it Tight	6	2	.750	17	7
Dexters	6	2	.750	17	7
The Cycle	5	3	.625	16	8
4 Play	5	3	.625	15	9
Riffner	5	3	.625	15	9
Late to the party	4	4	.500	13	11
Beaver Liquors	4	4	.500	12	12
Rebound Sets	4	4	.500	12	12
Nicole and the boys	4	4	.500	10	14
The Irish Buffalo	2	6	.250	8	16
MAGA	2	6	.250	7	17
All Sets Are Off	1	7	.125	2	22

March 18th, 2021 Page 1 of 1